

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8472 OF 2003

GUSANI STEELS (PVT.) LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHANTHA BAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao ,Adv
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju ,Adv
Mr. G.N.Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master